REFNO.| Apticya Haymernopapne PYC | DESGRIPTION KO.T-EO
1 Jexrarers B&3 675EX  |Eneine 1
: PY4EA K KOHCOTE Handlebar & Lonsole 1
] opnverazosokocHaky | Mower Deck Assembly 1
4 [Inuzop razoHokocHAEE | Drive tssembly 1
. Ho Elade Assembly 1
D 2100460A TnazocBonHEE arass bag Lssembly 1

DYNA MiC DR!VE EQUIPMENT

DDE LMS33-70DBA
WLZ21H-A-1/4

"Cumbponust'' apr.246-715

| Engineer, chief designer

Technical department I'A30HOKOCHUJIKA KOMITJICKT

John Emerson Jr.

| DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 1




DYNA MiC DR!VE EQUIPMENT

DDE LMS33-70DBA
WLZ21H-A-1/4

"Cumbponus'' apr.246-715

Technical department

PYUKka H KOHCOJIb

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

- DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 2




DYNA MiC DR!VE EQUIPMENT

DDE LMS33-70DBA

WLZ21H-A-1/4
"Cumbponus'' apr.246-715

Technical department KOPILYC I'a30HOKOCHJIKH (JIeKa)

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

| DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 3




DYNA MiC DR!VE EQUIPMENT

DDE LMS33-70DBA
WLZ21H-A-1/4

"Cumbponus'' apr.246-715

Technical department

NPpHBOJA I'A30HOKOCHIKH

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

| DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA Page 4




124

DDE LMS33-70DBA
WLZ21H-A-1/4

"Cuamdonust' apr.246-715

DYNA MiC DR!VE EQUIPMENT

Technical department HOK / TPABOCOOPHHK

Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA Page 5




246-715 LMS53-70DBA  "Cumdonusn"

Model : LMS53-70DBA

[Model : WZL21H-A-1/4

Pvuka H KOHCOJE /HANDLEBAR & CONSOLE

Ne ApTHRy.a Hausmcnonauue pyc Kon-s0 H English

7 (2110220 Prluar cuensienus 1 Drive Clutch Lever

8 |2110215 Prluar sk1104enns xoja 1 Blade Contrel Handle

9 ]18.6-01 Hakaapka pyukn 3agnei 1 Handle Grip

10 2110201 PyuKa 3a/iHsis BEpXHsif YacTb 1 Upper Handlebar

11 (2110226 Brysika 2 Flange bearings

12 (2110214 [Tanenb py'kH 3agneit 1 Panle

13 |2110211 Kpbluka Bepxuas npasoro Gnoka ynpasaenus 1 Right, upper cover

14 |B97.1-6 Ilafi6a 6 1 Flat Washer 6mm

15 |B6182-6 Cafika M6é 1 Nylon Insert Lock Nut M6mm
16 |B845-3522 Bunr 3,5*22 2 Self-tapping  screw ST3.5*22
17 2110210 OcHopakHe npasore 610Ka ynpasJieHus 1 Right lower lid

18 [B845-3525 Bunr 3,5°25 10 |Self-tapping ST3.5*25

19 |B845-2925 Buur 2,9*25 2 Self-tapping ST2.9*25

20 |2110232 ¥Ynop uHypa crapTepa 1 Guy hook

21 (2110234 afi6a 1 Subplate

22 |B845-4216 BuuTt 4,2*16 1 Self-tapping screw 5T4.2*16
23 |B6182-8 laiika M8 2 Nylon Insert Lock Nut MBmm
24 (2110212 OcHoBaHHe fegoro 610Ka ynpasieHHs 1 Left lower lid

25 12110213 Kpbika aesoro 610ka ynpasieHns 1 Left, upper cover

26 |2110087 Kpblinka peitara 1 Wrench cover

27 |B5783-620 Bont M6*20 1 Bolt M6x20

28 |2110225 Phluar raza 1 Throttle control handle
44 |B5787-825 Bont M8*25 2 Hex Hd. Flange Bolt MBx25mm
140 12100408 Ulafi6a 3 Bronze Bushing
141 |2110224 Kponwrreiin pyivara rasa 1 Throttle bracket
142 |B6560-525 BuuT 5*25 2 Self-tapping screw M5*25
143 |B1972-A12.5-1 llafi6a npyxunnas 1 Dish spring
144 |BB79-522 WrudT 5*22 2 Pin 5*22
145 12110209 [ITHdT GHKCaTOpa pyKoaToOK 2 Quick fix handle lever
146 (2110204 Pyuka 3agHAR HHKHAA YACTh 1 Lower hand
147 12110206 DuKcaTOP PYKOATKH HAPYHHAA 4acTh 2 Toothed plate,outside
148 |2110205 DHKCATOP PYKOATKH BHYTPEHHSS HaCTh 2 Toothed plate,inside
149 12110208 Duxcatop 2 Quick fix
150 |B61871-8 laiika M8 2 Nut M8
151 |2110136 DUKCATOP PYKOATKH HHIKHNI NPaBblil 1 Right knob
152 2110137 DHKCATOP PYKOATKH HHMHHIT 1eBbIf 1 Left knob
153 |2003009 Bryaka 2 Pressure spring seat
154 |2003008 [pyxnua 2 Pressure spring
155 |BB79-222 LWTugT 2*22 2 Pin 2*22
156 2003010 WrngT 2 Hair Pin
157 |2110235 Tpoc Topmosa 1 Hand brake pull
158 |1818037 Tpoc rasa 1 Throttle Cable
159 |2110233 Tpoc cuennexnns 1 Clutch Cable
160 |2011559 JlepxaTenn Tpoca 2 Cable clip

Kopnve razonokociaiks (Jlexa) / MOWER DECK ASSEMBLY

Ne ApTHRYA Haumenonane pyc Kon-no lanmenosanne English
14 |B97.1-6 UlaiiGa 6 4 Flat Washer 6mm

15 |B6182-6 l'aiika M6 4 Nylon Insert Lock Nut Mémm
23 |B6182-8 [aiika M8 9 Nylon Insert Lock Nut

29 12100466 K pblinka 3afiHsn 1 M8mm Rear Cover

30 2100369 [1py>KiiHa KPbILKH 3agHeii 1 Torsion Spring

31 |B97.1-8 Ulaii6a 8 5 Flat Washer Bmm

32 12110249 Ban xpuiwikh 3ajHei 1 Rod, Rear Cover

33 [16-8 Cronop 8 1 Star lock 8

34 (2100371 Kpbika 1 Cover

35 |B6560-612 Bunt 6*12 3 Self-tapping screw M6*12

36 [B818-512 Bont 5*12 1 Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M5*12
37 |B93-5 LlaiiGa 5 1 Washer 5

38 [B97.1-5 Llafi6a 5 1 Washer 5

39 |2100347 Koyx 1 Shield

40 (2100354 Koskyx pemus 1 Belt cover

41 12011021 Koabljo pesunosoe 1 Rubber Ring

42 12110247 KpoHwreiin py4ku npasbii 1 Right Bracket

43 |B5787-820 Bont 8*20 2 Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x20mm
44 |B5787-825 Bonrt 8*25 2 Hex Hd. Flange Bolt

45 (2100348 Cxoba 1 Shield support

46 (2110248 KpoHwrteiin pysuks JeBbiid T Left Bracket

47 (2110245 Kpbiixa nepeanns 1 Front cover

48 (2110138 Pyuka 1 Handle pad

49 12100356 LTyuep 1 Washing Port

50 (2100496 Cxoba 1 Supporting plate

51 |2100321 Ban sauute! peaunonoii 1 Rod, Rear Guard

52 [XS8546-15 3auiHTa 3aJHAA peaHHoBan 1 Rear Guard

53 |B5787-835 Bont M8*35 2 Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x35mm
54 (2100362 Higukarop 1 Adjustment tooth plate

55 |B6560-616 Bunrt6*16 1 Self-tapping screw M6*16

56 |B818-58 Buur 5*8 4 Screw M5*8




57 |B6170-5 Taiika M5 4 Nut M5

58 |2100309 [aacTHHa fieku nesan 1 Left,preventer plate

59 [BB18-620 Buur 6*20 2 Screw M6*20

60 |B6563-616 Buut 6*20 2 Self-tapping screw M6*20

61 12100363 IlaacTHia 3amHTHAR 1 Rear Baffle

62 |BB45-4216 Bunt 4,2*16 1 Self-tapping screw 5§T4,2*16
63 |BB45-4232 Buut 4,2*32 5 Self-tapping screwST4,2*32
64 |BB45-4219 Bunt 4,2%19 2 Self-tapping screwST4,2*19
65 12100301 Kopnyc rasoHoKOCHAKH 1 Mower Deck

66 |B5787-620 Boat 6*20, 2 Bolt M6x20

67 2100353 Kpouwren 2 Spring Seat

68 |2100310 TlaacTHHa fleky npapag 1 Right,preventer plate

69 12100370 Jaraywka s MyabYHpoBatusa 1 Mulching Plug

109 |2110242 Kokyx HuxHHI 1 Comb

110 |2110246 Haxneiika 1 Label plate

111 |2110241 Ynop nepejiuii (6amnep) 1 Bumper

112 (2100700 Pemens ©762 1 V-Belt A762

113 |B34521-112265 Konbuo ynnotunrenshoe 11,2*2,65 1 0-seal ring 11.2*2.65

114 |B91-216 WnauuT 2*16 1 Pin 2x16

118 |B5787-850 Boat 8*50 2 Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x50mm
119 |B5787-875 bBoat 8*75 1 Bolt M8x75

IIpuBoa razonokocnakn / DRIVE ASSEMBLY

Ne ApTikyn Haumenonamie pyc Koa-no Haumenosanne English
14 |B97.1-6 1llafiGa 6 4 Flat Washer 6mm

15 |B6182-6 l'aiika M6 4 Nylon Insert Lock Nut M6mm
23 |B6182-8 Tlaiixa M8 il Nylon Insert Lock Nut M8mm
31 |B97.1-8 1laiiGa 8 4 Flat Washer 8mm

70 |XSZ56-02-08 Wrudt 2 Roll Pin

71 |BB79-520 WrngT 2 spring pin

72 |84588 PenykTop 1 gear box

73 1301105 Kpblwika kosieca 3agtero (Koanak) 2 Wheel Cap

74 |B5787-816 Boar M8*16 4 Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x16mm
75 1301100 Koneco 3agnee 117 2 11" Wheel

76 [2200032 \lecTepHs Bejiylias Koaeca gesas 1 Pinion Gear, Left

77 (2200033 llecTepus BeAywas Keaeca npasas 1 Pinion Gear, Right

78 [B955-12 lafiGa 12 4 Wave Spring Washer 12Zmm
79 (110001 Kpblika Koleca BHYTPeHHAR 2 Dust Cover

80 |2100320 Bryska 2 Bushing

81 |2100367 Kopnyc nofnintika 2 Bearing Housing

82 |B97.1-12 llaiiGa 12 2 Flat Washer 12 mm

83 (2100491 Ocb 3a/1Ha0 1 Rear Axle Assembly

84 2100605 Knonka poiyara 1 Knob

85 |2100606 Pyuka peiqara 1 Wrench cover

86 |2100609 LLTok puiyara 1 Adjustment lever

87 12100608 [1py:#iHa WTOKa phivara 1 Torsion Spring

88 |2100618 KpouuwTeiin puivara 1 Height Adjustment Rack

89 (2100368 Ckoba 3ajieii ocn 2 Rear locking seat

90 (2100486 MaacThua 1 Back link seaming

91 |2100372 WTugT 1 Pin ]

92 |2100312 Poiuar 1 Front tie rod

93 1300805 Kpblika koneca nepegHero (kKeanak) 2 Wheel Cap

94 1300800 Koneco nepesinee 8" 2 8" Wheel

95 12100378 [py:¢HHa nepejiHed ock 2 Tension Spring

96 |2100365 MoAWHNHKK cKoNmKeHHs [ 2 N0J0BHHKH) 2 Bushing

97 [2100377 CkoGa nepegHei ocH Z Front locking seat

98 [B5787-630 Bont 6*30 4 Bolt M6x30

99 12201002 [ToAWKNHEK KoJeca 8 Nylon Bearing 1/2"
100 (4016800 [pyxnua pejiykropa 1 Tt: ission Tension Spring
101 |2100614 Liiait6a 1 Washer
102 |2100619 CxoGa sauurHas 1 Scaleboard
103 [B96-8 IllafiGa 8 1 Flat Washer 8mm
104 |B896-9 Koaslo cronophoe 9 2 E-Clip 9mm
105 |2100313 Ocb nepejynn 1 Front Axle Assembly
106 |2100622 Laii6a 2 Washer
107 |2100306 Bryaxa 1 Shaft sleeve
108 |XSZ56-1-17 LWnauur 4 Hair Pin

Hox / BLADE ASSEMBL Y

Ne ApTHEYA Iaumenosanne pyc Kos-Bo Haumenosaune English
130 |2019001 Brysika apanTepa 1 Bushing

131 |2100220 AjjanTep Hoxa 1 Blade Adaptor Pulley

132 |2100709 Hosi¢ 1 Blade

133 | XS756-2-17 [lafi6a 6oaTa 1 Washer

134 12200010 BoaT kpensieHHA Hoxa 1 Hex Hd. Bolt 3/8" -24 /1" =2"
135 |2100005% How Ans Myab4HpoBaHuA (onumua) 1 Mulching Blade

Tpasocoopunk / GRASS BAG ASSEMBLY

Ne ApTukya Hansenosanne pyc Koa-so Haumenosaune English
120 |2100461 TpasocGOpHHK I'/K - paMKa 1 Bag Frame

121 [2100447A Kpsinka TpasocGopruka 1 Grass Bag Cover

122 121004634 PyyKa KpbilKH TpaBocGopHHKa 1 Grass Bag Handle

123 [B879-2513 LtudT 2,5%13 2 Spring pin2.5X13

124 12100468 TpaBocGOPHHK I'/K - MELLOK 1 Grass Bag Assembly

125 [2100446A IaaTa HHAKKAaTOpa 1 Access plate




JABurartens / Engine

|Aewrarens B&S 675EX

| 1 [Engine - www.briggsandstratton.com/eulru

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUI‘FMENT

DDE LMS53-70DBA
WLZ21H-A-1/4
"Comdonna' apr.246-715

Technical department |

Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer

John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA 1-2-3-4-5




	53-70DBA фиг1
	53-70DBA фиг2
	53-70DBA фиг3
	53-70DBA фиг4
	53-70DBA фиг5
	53-7DBA спец

